WISCONSIN LIONS FOUNDATION, INC.

2024-25
DISTRICT CLUB DONATIONS SUMMARY
AS OF
March 07, 2025
2023-24 2024-25 Total 2024-25 Friends
Camp / Camp / Eyeglass Diabetes Hearing Annual Wall of Honors
DISTRICT Gen Ops Gen Ops Recycling Awareness Project CVS Donations Wish List Honor Garden Total
Al $100,135.00 $60,533.00 $0.00 $998.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $71,531.00 $1,450.00 $3,500.00 $0.00 $76,481 .06
A2 $92,893.00 $27,330.00 $500.00 $300.00 $28,130.00 $1,700.00 $29,830.00
Bl $51,489.00 $23,500.00 $200.00 $2,415.00 $5,635.00 $100.00 $31,850.00 $1,100.00 $1,000.00 $6,250.00 $40,200.00
B2 $112,722.00 $80,750.00 $60.00 $1,420.00 $7,699.00 $60.00 §89,989.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $10,500.00  $101,989.00
Cl $71,764.60 $45,056.00 $743.22 $300.00 $650.00 $450.00 $47,199.22 $742.06 $250.00 $100.00 $48,291.28
2 $39,791.81 $27,935.94 $7,500.00 $250.00 $6,801.00 $400.00 $42,886.94 $10,000.00 $52,886.94
DI $71,739.50 $29,775.00 $29,775.00 $750.00 $900.00 $31,425.00
D2 $41,837.35 $28,030.00 $1,245.00 $3,575.00 $32,850.00 $560.00 $500.00 $33.910.00
El $43,356.00 $23,985.00 $500.00 $800.00 $1,000.00 $26,285.00 $4,711.00 $5,000.00 $35,996.00
E2 $36,825.00 $11,565.00 $11,565.00 $11,565.00
TOTAL $662,553.26  $358,459.94 $8,503.22 $7,628.00 $35,460.00 $2,010.00 $412,061.16 $12,013.06 $6,650.00 $31,850.00  $462,574.22
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WISCONSIN LIONS FOUNDATION, INC.

2024-25
DISTRICT D1 CLUB DONATIONS
AS OF
March 07, 2025
202324 2024-25 Total 2024-25 Friends  2024-25
Camp / Camp / Eyeglass Diabetes Hearing Annual Wall of Honors Grand
Club Name Gen Ops Gen Ops  Recycling Awareness Project CVS Donations Wish List Honor Garden Total
27-D1 District Lions $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Albany Lions $1,000.00 $l,000.00‘ $1,000.00 $1,000.00
Argyle Lions $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Arlington Lions $6,300.00 $0.00 $0.00
Avoca Blue River Muscoda Li $3,483.00 $675.00 $675.00 $675.00
Belmont Lions $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
Beloit Evening Lions $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
Beloit Noon Lions (Disbanded $1,361.50 $0.00 $0.00
Boscobel Lions $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00
Brodhead Lions $0.00 50.00 $0.00
Cassville Lions $0.00 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00
Cobb Lions $150.00 $0.00 $0.00
Cottage Grove Lions $1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
Cross Plains Lions $5.000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
Cuba City Lioness Lions $100.00 $0.00 $0.00
Cuba City Lions $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
I'riday, March 7, 2025 Page 25 of 38




WISCONSIN LIONS FOUNDATION, INC.

2024-25

DISTRICT D1 CLUB DONATIONS

AS OF

March 07, 2025

Club Name

Darlington Lions

De Forest Windsor Lions
Deerfield Lions
Dickeyville-Kieler Lions
Dodgeville Lions
Edgerton Lions
Evansville Lions
Fennimore Lions
Fitchburg Lions

Hazel Green Lions
Highland Lions
Towa-Grant County Line Lions
Janesville Noon Lions
Lake Wisconsin Lions
Lancaster Lions

Madison Central Lions

2023-24
Camp /
Gen Ops

$1,960.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$0.00
$100.00
$60.00
$300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.050.00
$2,000.00

$1,250.00

2024-25
Camp / Eyeglass Diabetes Hearing
Gen Ops  Recycling Awareness Project

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$2,000.00

CVS

Total 2024-25
Annual
Donations

$1,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.000.00
$0.00
$500.00
$0.00
$100.00
$0.00
$250.00
$0.00
30.00
$2,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

Wish List

$500.00

$250.00

Wall of
Honor

$500.00

Friends
Honors
Garden

2024-25
Grand
Total

$1,500.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,000.00
$0.00
$500.00
$0.00
$100.00
$0.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,000.00
$500.00

$0.00
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WISCONSIN LIONS FOUNDATION, INC.

2024-25
DISTRICT D1 CLUB DONATIONS
AS OF
March 07, 2025

2023-24 202425 Total 2024-25 Friends  2024-25

Camp / Camp / Eyeglass Diabetes Hearing Annual Wall of Honors  Grand

Club Name Gen Ops Gen Ops  Recycling Awareness Project CvSs Donations Wish List Honor Garden Total
Madison Evening Lions $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Madison Monona Lioness Lio $200.00 $0.00 $0.00
Madison West Lions $1,700,00 $0.00 $0.00
Marshall 1ions $0.00 50.00 $0.00
Musomanie Lions $300.00 $0.00 $0.00
M Furland Lioness Lions $600.00 $600.00 $600.00 $600.00
Mo Farland Lions $3,050.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00
Middleton Lions g $3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Milton Lions $475.00 $0.00 $0.00
Mineral Point Lions $800.00 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00
Monroe Lions $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Monticello Lions $1,700.00 $0.00 $0.00
Mount Horeb Lions $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
New Glarus Lions $750.00 $750.00 $750.00 $750.00
Oregon-Brooklyn Lions $1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
Orfordville Lions $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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WISCONSIN LIONS FOUNDATION, INC.

2024-25
DISTRICT D1 CLUB DONATIONS
AS OF
March 07, 2025

2023-24  2024-25 Total 2024-25 Friends  2024-25

Camp / Camp/  Eyeglass Diabetes Hearing Annual Wallof  Homors  Grand

Club Name Gen Ops Gen Ops  Recycling Awareness Project CVs Donations Wish List Honor Garden Total
Pardecville Lions $1,750.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1.500.00
Platteville Lions $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Portage Lions $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00
Potosi-Tennyson Lions $300.00 $0.00 $0.00
Riverdale Leo $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
Shullsburg Lions $200.00 $0.00 $0.00
Stoughton Lions $3,660.00 $3,550.00 $3,550.00 $400.00 $3.,950.00
Sun Prairie Lions N $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3.000.00 $3,000.00
Token Creek Lions(Disband) $1,540.00 $0.00 50.00
Verona Lions $1,000.00 $1,150.00 $1,150.00 $1,150.00
Waunakee Lions $10,100.00 $5,050.00 $5,050.00 $5,050.00
West Grant Lions $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL $71,739.50 $29,775.00 $29,775.00 $750.00 $900.00 $31,425.00
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