DISTRICT	2023-24 Camp / Gen Ops	2024-25 Camp / Gen Ops	Eyeglass Recycling	Diabetes Awareness	Hearing Project	CVS	Total 2024-25 Annual Donations	Wish List	Wall of Honor	Friends Honors Garden	Total
Al	\$100,135.00	\$60,533.00	\$0.00	\$998.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$71,531.00	\$1,450.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$76,481.00
A2	\$92,893.00	\$27,330.00		\$500.00	\$300.00		\$28,130.00	\$1,700.00			\$29,830.00
B1	\$51,489.00	\$23,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,415.00	\$5,635.00	\$100.00	\$31,850.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,250.00	\$40,200.00
B2	\$112,722.00	\$80,750.00	\$60.00	\$1,420.00	\$7,699.00	\$60.00	\$89,989.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,500.00	\$101,989.00
CI	\$71,764.60	\$45,056.00	\$743.22	\$300.00	\$650.00	\$450.00	\$47,199.22	\$742.06	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$48,291.28
C2	\$39,791.81	\$27,935.94	\$7,500.00	\$250.00	\$6,801.00	\$400.00	\$42,886.94			\$10,000.00	\$52,886.94
D1	\$71,739.50	\$29,775.00					\$29,775.00	\$750.00	\$900.00		\$31,425.00
D2	\$41,837.35	\$28,030.00		\$1,245.00	\$3,575.00		\$32,850.00	\$560.00	\$500.00		\$33,910.00
El	\$43,356.00	\$23,985.00		\$500.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$26,285.00	\$4,711.00		\$5,000.00	\$35,996.00
E2	\$36,825.00	\$11,565.00					\$11,565.00				\$11,565.00
TOTAL	\$662,553.26	\$358,459.94	\$8,503.22	\$7,628.00	\$35,460.00	\$2,010.00	\$412,061.16	\$12,013.06	\$6,650.00	\$31,850.00	\$462,574.22

Club Name	2023-24 Camp / Gen Ops	2024-25 Camp / Gen Ops	Eyeglass Recycling	Diabetes Awareness	Hearing Project	CVS	Total 2024-25 Annual Donations	Wish List	Wall of Honor	Friends Honors Garden	2024-25 Grand Total
27-D1 District Lions	\$0.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Albany Lions	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00					\$1,000.00				\$1,000.00
Argyle Lions	\$0.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Arlington Lions	\$6,300.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Avoca Blue River Muscoda Li	\$3,483.00	\$675.00					\$675.00				\$675.00
Belmont Lions	\$500.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Beloit Evening Lions	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00					\$1,000.00				\$1,000.00
Beloit Noon Lions (Disbanded	\$1,361.50						\$0.00				\$0.00
Boscobel Lions	\$400.00	\$400.00					\$400.00				\$400.00
Brodhead Lions	\$0.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Cassville Lions	\$0.00	\$800.00					\$800.00				\$800.00
Cobb Lions	\$150.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Cottage Grove Lions	\$1,500.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Cross Plains Lions	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00					\$2,500.00				\$2,500.00
Cuba City Lioness Lions	\$100.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Cuba City Lions	\$500.00	\$500.00					\$500.00				\$500.00

March 07, 2025

Club Name	2023-24 Camp / Gen Ops	2024-25 Camp / Gen Ops	Eyeglass Recycling	Diabetes Awareness	Hearing Project	CVS	Total 2024-25 Annual Donations	Wish List	Wall of Honor	Friends Honors Garden	2024-25 Grand Total
Darlington Lions	\$1,960.00	\$1,000.00					\$1,000.00	\$500.00			\$1,500.00
De Forest Windsor Lions	\$0.00	-10.000					\$0.00	\$250.00			\$250.00
Deerfield Lions	\$1,000.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Dickeyville-Kieler Lions	\$0.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Dodgeville Lions	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00					\$2,000.00				\$2,000.00
Edgerton Lions	\$2,000.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Evansville Lions	\$500.00	\$500.00					\$500.00				\$500.00
Fennimore Lions	\$0.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Fitchburg Lions	\$100.00	\$100.00					\$100.00				\$100.00
Hazel Green Lions	\$60.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Highland Lions	\$300.00	\$250.00					\$250.00				\$250.00
Iowa-Grant County Line Lions	\$0.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Janesville Noon Lions	\$0.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Lake Wisconsin Lions	\$2,050.00	\$2,000.00					\$2,000.00				\$2,000.00
Lancaster Lions	\$2,000.00						\$0.00		\$500.00		\$500.00
Madison Central Lions	\$1,250.00						\$0.00				\$0.00

Friday, March 7, 2025

Club Name	2023-24 Camp / Gen Ops	2024-25 Camp / Gen Ops	Eyeglass Recycling	Diabetes Awareness	Hearing Project	CVS	Total 2024-25 Annual Donations	Wish List	Wall of Honor	Friends Honors Garden	2024-25 Grand Total
Madison Evening Lions	\$0.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Madison Monona Lioness Lio	\$200.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Madison West Lions	\$1,700.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Marshall Lions	\$0.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Mazomanie Lions	\$300.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Me Farland Lioness Lions	\$600.00	\$600.00					\$600.00				\$600.00
Mc Farland Lions	\$3,050.00	\$50.00					\$50.00				\$50.00
Middleton Lions	\$3,000.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Milton Lions	\$475.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Mineral Point Lions	\$800.00	\$800.00					\$800.00				\$800.00
Monroe Lions	\$1,000.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Monticello Lions	\$1,700.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Mount Horeb Lions	\$500.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
New Glarus Lions	\$750.00	\$750.00					\$750.00				\$750.00
Oregon-Brooklyn Lions	\$1,500.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Orfordville Lions	\$0.00						\$0.00				\$0.00

Club Name	2023-24 Camp / Gen Ops	2024-25 Camp / Gen Ops	Eyeglass Recycling	Diabetes Awareness	Hearing Project	cvs	Total 2024-25 Annual Donations	Wish List	Wall of Honor	Friends Honors Garden	2024-25 Grand Total
Pardeeville Lions	\$1,750.00	\$1,500.00					\$1,500.00				\$1,500.00
Platteville Lions	\$0.00	*					\$0.00				\$0.00
Portage Lions	\$100.00	\$100.00					\$100.00				\$100.00
Potosi-Tennyson Lions	\$300.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Riverdale Leo		\$500.00					\$500.00				\$500.00
Shullsburg Lions	\$200.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Stoughton Lions	\$3,660.00	\$3,550.00					\$3,550.00		\$400.00		\$3,950.00
Sun Prairie Lions	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00					\$3,000.00				\$3,000.00
Token Creek Lions(Disband)	\$1,540.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
Verona Lions	\$1,000.00	\$1,150.00					\$1,150.00				\$1,150.00
Waunakee Lions	\$10,100.00	\$5,050.00					\$5,050.00				\$5,050.00
West Grant Lions	\$0.00						\$0.00				\$0.00
TOTAL	\$71,739.50	\$29,775.00					\$29,775.00	\$750.00	\$900.00		\$31,425.00